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Application. Map Ref Received.. Parish..............

Reference

4/09/2129/0

Description of Proposal..

298695, 30/03/2009 30, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, whitehaven
519261 BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., PROPOSED TwO

STOREY EXTENSION TO

LIVING ROOM &, BEDROOM &

SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

TO REAR FOR,

KITCHEN/UTILITY/SHOWER

ROOMS.

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

4/09/2130/0 304544,

507621

30/03/2009 HIGH BROADLEY FARM, Haile
CALDERBRIDGE, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSIONS TO CATTLE

HOUSING & IMPLEMENT

STORE, BUILDINGS

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADY HALL, MILLOM

4/09/2131/0 301219,

510157

30/03/2009 BRIDGE END INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE, BRIDGE END,,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF 2.4M HIGH
GALVANISED POWDER COATED,

PALISADE FENCING

Lowside Quarter WHITTLE JONES NW, LYNTON
HOUSE, ACKHURST PARK,

FOXHOLE ROAD

4/09/2132/0 302795, Cleator Moor

515000

31/03/2009 9, DENT PLACE, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA.,

CONSERVATORY TO REAR

4/09/2133/0 300296,

521450

31/03/2009 CASTLE RIGG FARM, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
OF AGRICULTURAL LAND FOR
LEVELLING, OF GARDEN AREA
TO REAR & IMPROVED ACCESS

TO, TRANSMITTER

Distington

4/09/2134/0 301311,

510077

31/03/2009 SITE ADJACENT TO UNIT
10,, BRIDGE END

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,

Lowside Quarter DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O.
MR S WOODALL, LAKELAND
BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH
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MR K HOWLAND, 30
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

BAY

MR A LOWREY, HAWKSBARROW
FARM, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE

NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY
LTD, LYNDON HOUSE,
ACKHURST PARK, FOXHOLE
ROAD

MR & MRS G & J DURHAM, 9
DENT PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA

MR D HARPER, CASTLE RIGG
FARM, MORESBY PARKS,
WHITEHAVEN

JAMES FISHER NUCLEAR LTD,
ENNERDALE MILL BUSINESS
PARK, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA



4/09/2135/0

4/09/2136/0

4/09/2137/0

4/09/2138/0

7/09/4009/0

299321,
517460

302387,
515022

317160,
479657

317926,
484759

307970,
496885

01/04/2009

02/04/2009

01/04/2009

03/04/2009

01/04/2009
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EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW RIG
HALL & OFFICE,
ACCOMMODATION

MAYFIELD SCHOOL, MORESBY Whitehaven
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., FREE STANDING

CHEMICAL STORE

ALDBY GROVE, CLEATOR Cleator Moor
MOOR, CUMBRIA., SIX

DETACHED BUNGALOWS

36, LOWTHER ROAD, MILLOM, Millom
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO
PROVIDE SUN LOUNGE &

UTILITY ROOM

GREYWELL, RACE GROVE, THE Millom without
GREEN, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

FELL ASH TREE WHICH IS

SUBJECT TO TREE,

PRESERVATION ORDER

LAND ADJACENT,
SALTCOATS FARM,
SALTCOATS,, HOLMROOK,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
OF LAND TO ACCOMMODATE
SITING OF, HOLIDAY LODGES

LOWER Drigg & Carleton
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ROAD

CAPITA SYMONDS, 1
ANTHORNE HOUSE, IRISH
STREET, MARYPORT

N J HODGSON & CO LTD, 29
YEARL RISE, SEATON,
WORKINGTON

ABBEY BUILDING DESIGN, 2
ABBEY CLOSE, MOORCLOSE,
WORKINGTON

MR B GREAVES, 94 MARKET
STREET, DALTON IN
FURNESS, CUMBRIA

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN,
COCKERMOUTH

MRS L BROWNRIGG, MAYFIELD
SCHOOL, MORESBY ROAD,
HENSINGHAM

MR C HUDDART, C & E
BUILDERS, 25 NEWTOWN,
FRIZINGTON

MR STEEL, 36 LOWTHER

ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR P BARNES, GREYWELL,
RACE GROVE, THE GREEN

MR D HOYLE, LOW SALTCOATS
FARM, SALTCOATS, HOLMROOK



